generalairproducts.com						      800-345-8207
The OL Advance Series Digital Fire Protection Air Compressors are UL 1450-VDUR Listed and specifically designed to fill
dry pipe and pre-action fire sprinkler systems to supervisory pressure within 30 minutes per NFPA 13.
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – www.p65warninqs.ca.gov
COMPLETE DRY SPRINKLER
SYSTEM FILLING SOLUTIONS.
Includes Vibration Pads, 30”
Stainless Steel Flex Hose & Union.

(amps)
Recommended
Wire Size (gage) Tank
Size
Unit
Weight
(lbs)@40 PSI FLA
Start
Up
25’
Run
50’
Run
100’
Run
120 OLTV120-A 45/60** 1.46 1/6
115 3.8 27 12 12 12
10 83
208-230 2.2 15 12 12 12
250 OLTV250-A 80/100 3.03 1/3
115 4.3 30 12 12 10
10 87
208-230 2.3 16 12 12 12
400 OLTV400-A 80/100 4.85 1/2
115 9.4 66 12 10 6
10 98
208-230 4.9 34 12 12 12
500 OLTV500-A 80/100 6.06 3/4
115 9.9 69 12 10 6
10 98
208-230 5.1 36 12 12 12
600 OLTV600-A 80/100 7.28 1
115 11.3 79 12 10 6
10 98
208-230 5.7 40 12 12 12
915 OLTV915-A 80/100 11.10 1 1/2
115 16.6 116 12 8 8
20 135
208-230 8.3 58 10 8 6
1100 OLTV1095-A 80/100 13.34 2